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Month Day Weekday Event 
August 30 Thursday Back to School Night: Little Stars – 5:30 PM 

                                  Children’s Peace Garden – 6:30 PM  
September 4 Tuesday First Day of School: Grades 1–8 

Play Day: Little Stars & CPG – 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
First Day Coffee: 8:30 AM 

September 6 Thursday Back to School Night: Peace Academy – 6:00 PM  
September 7 Friday Back to School Night: Peace Ambassadors – 6:00 PM  
September 12 Wednesday Back to School Night: Peace Arbor – 6:00 PM 
September 24 Monday Community Night at Potomac Pizza: 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
September 27 Thursday Parent Network Night: Wine & Welcome – 6:30 PM 
October 6 Saturday Apple Fest: 10 AM – 1 PM 
October 8 Monday No School: Teacher Training Day* 
October  26 Friday United Nations Day Festival: 10:00 AM 

No School for Little Stars & CPG Dismissal at 1:30 PM 
No After Care for All Students 

October  30 Tuesday School Picture Day 
November 6 Tuesdays Start of Weekly Montessori Mornings 
November 8 Thursday Parent Network Night: 6:30 PM 
November 21-23 Wed.–Fri. No School: Thanksgiving Break 
December 6 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

Half-Day Dismissal for CPG–8th Grade*+ 
Regular Schedule for Little Stars 

December 7 Friday No School: Parent/Teacher Conferences* 
December 14 Friday Festival of Lights: 6:30 PM  

Holiday Bazaar: 5:30 – 8:30 PM 
No After Care for All Students 

December 18 Tuesday No After Care for All Students: All Faculty/Staff Event  

Dec./Jan. 21–1 Fri. –Tues. No School: Winter Break 
January 2 Wednesday School Resumes 
January 10 Thursday Parent Network Night: 6:30 PM 
January 21 Monday No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
January 25 Friday Bingo Night: 6:30 PM 
January 29 Tuesday Class Picture Day 
January  30 Wednesday No School: Teacher Training Day* 
February 7 Thursday New Parent Coffee Reception: 8:30 – 10:00 AM 
February 15 Friday Family Dance: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 
February  18 Monday No School: Presidents’ Day 
Feb./Mar. 25-1 Mon.–Fri. Montessori Education Week 
February 28 Thursday Montessori Night 
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Month Day Weekday Event 
March 8 Friday Science Fair 

Regular Schedule for All Students 
March 20 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

Half-Day Dismissal for CPG–8th Grade*+   
Regular Schedule for Little Stars 

March 21 Thursday No School: Parent/Teacher Conferences* 
March 22 Friday No School: Teacher Training Day* 
March 25-29 Mon. – Fri. No School: Spring Break* 
April 1 Monday School Resumes 
April  11 Thursday Parent Network Night: 6:30 PM 
April  22 Monday Online Auction Begins 
April 26 Friday Earth Day and Extended Family Day 
April 27 Saturday Auction Party 
May 2 Thursday No School: Teacher Training Day  
May 7 Tuesday Staff Appreciation Luncheon 
May 24 Friday CPG Spring Tea: CPG Dismissal After Event 
May 27 Monday No School: Memorial Day 
June 1 Saturday OFStival: 10 AM – 1 PM 
June 3–7 Mon.–Fri. School Spirit Week 
June 3 Monday Field Day 
June 6 Thursday Little Stars Family Day: Little Stars Dismissal After Event 

Last Day of School for Little Stars 
June 7 Friday Last Day of School 

Graduation & Promotion: 10:00 AM 
Art Show: 11:30 – 1:30 PM 
Half-Day Dismissal for CPG–8th Grade+  
No School for Little Stars 

June  10 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences (optional): 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM* 
June 11 Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conferences (optional): 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM* 

June  14-15 Fri.–Sat. 30th Anniversary Celebration 

 
*Childcare offered with a minimum 6 or more students signed-up. 
 
+Half-Day Dismissal Schedule: Little Stars & CPG at 11:30 AM, Peace Arbor at 11:35 AM, and Peace Academy & Peace 
Ambassadors at 11:45 AM. All students must be picked up by 12 PM. 
 
Note: If the school year should be disrupted by emergencies and school is closed five or more days, the first make-up day will 
be used on Friday, March 29, 2019. 
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